[ - Era Infra Engineering Limited I CIRP Process :- 8th May'2018 I List of Credity 3rd Aug 2022

List of Operational Creditors (Government dues)

Detalls of Claim Received. — Detalls of Claim Admitted Amount of Amount of
siNo Name of the Creditor ification No Amount recovered | Amount Covered | Whether | %age of Voting Amount of Mutual Dues | Amount of Claimnot | - ¢,iry 1 e Remarks, f any
2 i Amount of Claim Nature of Claim A f Contingent Claim | thatmaybeset | admitted im und g
y Security Share in COC verification
Admitted off
T ACIT/DCIT (TDS). New Delhi 24,79,45,528.00 24,79,5,328.00 No -
Central Goods & Service Tax,
2 Department of Revente, 28,55,000.00 28,55,000.00 No E
N 206331500 206331500 - _
iasour

4 Office ofthe Princpal 33,93,62,865.00 33,93,62,865.00 No -
Commissioner, CGST, Delhi - South

N Employee State Insurance 2290700 2290700 o _
Corporation, Chandigarh
Deputy Commissioner of
6 Commercial Taxes 3,15,58,737.00 315,58,737.00 No -
S| Commercial Taxes Department 5190022500 5190022500 o _
e 3, Indore
8 Deputy Commissioner of 10,79,84,512.00 10,79,84,512.00 No -
Commercial Taxes, Ghaziabad
o | Excise and Taxation Department, 144,25158.00 144,25158.00 No
Faridabad, Haryana
o Employee State Insurance 15400 15400 o 7

1 25,28,56,553.00 25,28,56,553.00 No -
tate Tax, Vapi

Department of Trade and Taxes

12 (Office of the Assistant 1,43,70,69,545.30 1,43,70,69,545.30 No -
<
13 Employees Provident Fund 15,37,68,724.00 15,37,68,724.00 No -
Organisation_(Contractors)
14 Employees Provident Fund No
Organisation (Emplovees) 5
15 EPFO on behalf of CBT 1,07,249.00 1,07,249.00 No -
16 New Delhi M I Cc il 6,42,58,671.00 6,42,58,671.00 No -
17 | Department of Goods & Service 60,26,966.00 60,26,966.00 No B
Tax, Maharashtra
1g | Commisioner of income Tox 105 221217,0000 37,27,31,819.00 No 4848518100
19 17,25,13,241.00 17,25,13,241.00 No -

EsiC
20 | StateTax Officer, PanrutiRural 11,37,99,186.00 11,37,99,186.00 No E
Assessment Circle

Deputy Commissioner of State

2 12,75,64,465.00 12,75,64,465.00 No R
Tares - Haridwar [VAT)
Deputy Commissioner of
22| commercial Taes, Iharkhan, 13,76,74,339.00 13,76,74,339.00 No E
Bokaro
2 Deputy Commissioner of 46,84962.00 46,84962.00 No -
Commercial Taxes Bangalore
Ja | Pest. Commissoner, Central Goods 1603700 1603700 o _
& Service Tax, Rishik
2 Dy. Excise & Taxation 39,77,946.00 39,77,946.00 No -
o Faridabad
25 | Commisionen OH&GSTDen! 42836,13,219.00 428,36,13,219.00 No -
27| Asst Commissioner of Customs, 19,2642,561.31 19,2642,561.31 No -
Mumbai
% ESIC Raipur 1,44,61,209.00 208125100 No 1237551800
2 EsiC 15,091.00 15,091.00 No -
30| Ofce of the Commercal Taxes, No -
253431000 253431000
E ESIC Ranchi 11.450.00 11.450.00 No g
2 ESIC Lucknow " No 61,75,845.00
Asst Commissioner Division
33 | Connaught Place CGST South, New No 22226,776.00
Delhi s 26,98
34| Office ofthe Asst Commissionerof No 83,30,04,609.00
Income Tax Central Cirle 20 Delhi o 08.60.27,052

35 [ESIC Mumbai 26.642.00 No 8,447.00

,105.00
Total 16,37,34,62,795.61 15,25,11,82,019.61 92,22,80,776.00




